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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 63 12 Flier Manon14 48 1 Fawcett Nicole

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 160 Total Team
15 41 12 Flier Manon
10 22 3 Huurman Francien
10 26 4 Staelens Chaõne
14 70 Total Team
8 17 11 Wensink Caroline
2 7 1 Staelens Kim
2 8 12 Flier Manon
1 98 Total Team
1 18 1 Staelens Kim

31 Total Team
98 328 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 163 Total Team
13 29 12 Metcalf Nancy
12 32 1 Fawcett Nicole
12 42 11 Larson Jordan
12 72 Total Team
5 17 9 Crimes Alexis
3 14 18 Akinradewo Foluke
2 7 10 Richards Kristin
8 101 Total Team
2 15 9 Crimes Alexis
2 26 15 Thompson Courtney
1 5 12 Metcalf Nancy

26 Total Team
101 336 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Staelens Kim
2 Wismeijer Monique
3 Huurman Francien
4 Staelens Chaõne
5 de Kruijf Robin
6 Grothues Maret
8 Blom Alice

10 van Tienen JannekeL
11 Wensink Caroline
12 Flier Manon
15 Visser Ingrid
16 Stam Debby

    

   
    

  

L L L L L
    
    
 
    

4

11
11

1
1

13
17

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Avital Selinger (NED)
Kristian van der Wel (NED)

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fawcett Nicole
4 McGinnis Angela
5 Sykora StacyL
6 Davis Nicole
8 Barboza Cynthia
9 Crimes Alexis

10 Richards Kristin
11 Larson Jordan
12 Metcalf Nancy
13 Stalls Tracy
15 Thompson Courtney
18 Akinradewo Foluke

   


L L L L L
 

 
   
   
    
 

 
    
    

14

5
9
7

12
14
5
2
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Hugh McCutcheon (NZL)
Charles Karch Kiraly (USA)

Referees: Janpen JIRAKAKUL (THA) & Wensheng LUO (CHN)

USA
NED 3

2 25
12

22
25

16
25

25
21

13
15

101
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:28 0:26 0:28 0:18 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 3'00008.08.2009
Miao Li
Miao Li County Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:37  End: 16:50  Total: 2:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool D - Miao Li, TPE


